Institution:

BADWAIK SRUSHTI KIRAN MUKTA

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.)
035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

Name Seat No College

Centre

042

2020-0161-00-117073

Int
031/050
044/050
042/050
035/050
043/050
031/050
034/050

030/050

Percentage:84.00

Ext

044/050

046/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
050/050

050/050

- SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

Total Grc

075/100
044/050
088/100
085/100
093/100
081/100
084/100

080/100

075

088

088

085

093

081

084

080

Total (100) Grade

Code Sub Name Credit
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.36 Semester grade: O Total:630/750
BENDUGADE RUCHITA RAMESH CHHAYA 10002 035 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.31 Semester grade: A+ Total:548/750

2020-0161-00-117185

Int
020/050
041/050
031/050
035/050
025/050
030/050
034/050

030/050

Percentage:73.07

Ext

040/050

040/050
050/050
048/050
050/050
040/050

034/050

Total Grc

060/100
041/050
071/100
085/100
073/100
080/100
074/100

064/100

060

082

071

085

073

080

074

064

Page: 1
22/07/2021
Specialization
2018
A+
o
(]
(o]
o+
(o]
(]
[¢]
2018

Total (100) Grade

A

o

A+

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021
Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

22/07/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
CHAVAN PRERNA UTTAM suMAN 10003 035 042  2020-0161-00-117212 1
2018
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 039/050 036/050 075/100 075 A+
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 044/050 -—= 044/050 088 o
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090 o+
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 041/050 040/050 081/100 081 o
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 030/050 050/050 080/100 080 (0]
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 035/050 044/050 079/100 079 A+
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 031/050 042/050 073/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.85 Semester grade: A+ Total:589/750 Percentage:78.53
DHAKTODE ISHA KISHOR NAYANA 10004 035 042 2020-0161-00-117204 1
2018
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 040/050 048/050 088/100 088 o
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 045/050 -—- 045/050 090 o+
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 037/050 050/050 087/100 087 o
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090 o+
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 044/050 050/050 094/100 094 o+
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 034/050 050/050 084/100 084 o]
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 036/050 048/050 084/100 084 o
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 048/050 048/050 096/100 096 o+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.77 Semester grade: O Total:668/750 Percentage:89.07

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.)

Centre

- SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

042

Credit

4

2

2020-0161-00-117193

Int
038/050
046/050
041/050
038/050
040/050
035/050

034/050

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College

MAHESHWARI RUCHI RAJENDRA SARALA 10005 035
Code Sub Name

*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS

*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT

*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS

*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.72

Semester grade: O Total:656/750

040/050

Percentage:87.47

Ext

050/050

050/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
046/050

048/050

Total Grc

088/100
046/050
091/100
088/100
090/100
085/100
080/100

088/100

088

092

091

088

090

085

080

088

Total (100) Grade

MALI POONAM SHRIRAM UJWALA

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.64

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:578/750

2020-0161-00-117146

Int
035/050
042/050
038/050
038/050
042/050
030/050
036/050

029/050

Percentage:77.07

Ext

034/050

038/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
038/050

028/050

Total Grc

069/100
042/050
076/100
088/100
092/100
080/100
074/100

057/100

069

084

076

088

092

080

074

057

Page: 3
22/07/2021
Specialization
2018
(o]
o+
o+
(o]
o+
(o]
(o]
(]
2018

Total (100) Grade

A

o

A+

o+

A+

B+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.)

2020-0161-00-117131

Percentage:84.27

2020-0161-00-117096

Ext

046/050

048/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
046/050

046/050

Ext

046/050

042/050
050/050
050/050
044/050
048/050

030/050

- SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

Total Grc

081/100
041/050
086/100
090/100
094/100
080/100
080/100

080/100

Total Grc

083/100
045/050
074/100
090/100
094/100
073/100
084/100

063/100

081

082

086

090

094

080

080

080

083

090

074

090

094

073

084

063

Total (100) Grade

Total (100) Grade

(o]

O+

A+

O+

o+

A+
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(o]
o
(]
2018

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre Per

NASHTE ATSHWARYA SUNIL SUPRTYA 10007 o035 042 2020-0161-00-117131 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 035/050
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 041/050
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 038/050
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 040/050
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 044/050
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 030/050
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 034/050
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 034/050

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.37 Semester grade: O Total:632/750

PAPNOI BHAKTI AKASH TULST 10008 035 042 2020-0161-00-117006 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 037/050
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 045/050
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 032/050
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 040/050
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 044/050
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 029/050
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 036/050
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 033/050

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.03 Semester grade: O Total:606/750

Percentage:80.80

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.)

2020-0161-00-117227

Percentage:78.53

2020-0161-00-117177

Ext

040/050

042/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
032/050

046/050

Ext

050/050

044/050
050/050
046/050
050/050
048/050

036/050

- SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

Total Grc

073/100
042/050
075/100
088/100
093/100
079/100
064/100

075/100

Total Grc

084/100
044/050
076/100
088/100
089/100
079/100
086/100

076/100

073

084

075

088

093

079

064

075

084

088

076

088

089

079

086

076

Total (100) Grade

Page: 5
22/07/2021
Specialization
2018
A+
o
A+
o
o+
A+
A
A+
2018

Total (100) Grade

o

o

A+

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre Per

PATEL PRIYANKA BHARAT JvOTT 10000 o035 042  2020-0161-00-117227 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 033/050
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 042/050
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 033/050
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 038/050
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 043/050
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 029/050
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 032/050
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 029/050

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.81 Semester grade: A+ Total:589/750

PAWAR DHANASHREE KATLAS YoGITA 10010 035 042  2020-0161-00-117177 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 034/050
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 044/050
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 032/050
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 038/050
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 043/050
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 029/050
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 038/050
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 040/050

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.29 Semester grade: O Total:622/750

Percentage:82.93

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.)

2020-0161-00-117154

Percentage:76.00

2020-0161-00-117162

Ext

036/050

040/050
050/050
048/050
050/050
030/050

026/050

Ext

044/050

050/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
042/050

036/050

- SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

Total Grc

067/100
042/050
070/100
090/100
093/100
078/100
063/100

067/100

Total Grc

084/100
048/050
092/100
090/100
094/100
080/100
076/100

072/100

067

084

070

090

093

078

063

067

084

096

092

090

094

080

076

072

Total (100) Grade

Total (100) Grade

(o]

O+

O+

O+

o+

(0]

A+

A+

Page: 6
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Specialization
2018
A
o
A+
o+
o+
A+
A
A
2018

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre Per
RATHOD JAGRUTI RAJU ANUSAYA 10011 o035 042  2020-0161-00-117154 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 031/050
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 042/050
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 030/050
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 040/050
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 045/050
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 028/050
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 033/050
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 041/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.56 Semester grade: A+ Total:570/750
RAUT AMRITA DHARMENDRA KIRAN 10012 03 042 2020-0161-00-117162 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 040/050
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 048/050
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 042/050
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 040/050
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 044/050
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 030/050
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 034/050
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 036/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.36 Semester grade: O Total:636/750

Percentage:84.80

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.)

- SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

2020-0161-00-117065

Int
030/050
038/050
032/050
038/050
037/050
028/050
034/050

020/050

Percentage:72.13

Ext

034/050

034/050
046/050
050/050
040/050
050/050

030/050

Total Grc

064/100
038/050
066/100
084/100
087/100
068/100
084/100

050/100

064

076

066

084

087

068

084

050

Total (100) Grade

2020-0161-00-117235

Int
037/050
041/050
032/050
038/050
045/050
030/050
034/050

038/050

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre
SARGAR AMRUTA DEEPAK DARSHANA 10013 035 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.15 Semester grade: A+ Total:541/750
SHARMA BHAGWATI LALJI TULSI 10014 035 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.03 Semester grade: O Total:607/750

Percentage:80.93

Ext

046/050

050/050
050/050
050/050
048/050
044/050

024/050

Total Grc

083/100
041/050
082/100
088/100
095/100
078/100
078/100

062/100

083

082

082

088

095

078

078

062

Page: 7
22/07/2021
Specialization
2018
A
A+
A
(o]
o
A
(0]
B
2018

Total (100) Grade

(o]

o

o+

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.)

Centre

- SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

042

Credit

4

2

2020-0161-00-117107

Int
034/050
043/050
033/050
040/050
043/050
030/050

035/050

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College

SHARMA JAYA HARISHCHANDRA SHASHI 10015 035
Code Sub Name

*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS

*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT

*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS

*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.76

Semester grade: A+ Total:582/750

038/050

Percentage:77.60

Ext

038/050

030/050
050/050
044/050
036/050
042/050

046/050

Total Grc

072/100
043/050
063/100
090/100
087/100
066/100
077/100

084/100

072

086

063

090

087

066

077

084

Total (100) Grade

THORAWADE AKSHATA SATISH VIDYA

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.85

Sub Name

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS

MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:593/750

2020-0161-00-117115

Int
034/050
044/050
032/050
040/050
044/050
030/050
034/050

033/050

Percentage:79.07

Ext

042/050

044/050
042/050
050/050
040/050
044/050

040/050

Total Grc

076/100
044/050
076/100
082/100
094/100
070/100
078/100

073/100

076

088

076

082

094

070

078

073

Page: 8
22/07/2021
Specialization
2018
A+
o
A
o+
(o]
A
A+
[¢]
2018

Total (100) Grade

A+

o

A+

(0]

O+

A+

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021
Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

22/07/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
TOSHNIWAL VAISHNAVI PRAVIN SHOBHA 10017 035 042  2020-0161-00-117123 1
2018
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080 (o)
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 043/050 -—= 043/050 086 o
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090 o+
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088 (o]
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 045/050 050/050 095/100 095 o+
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 030/050 050/050 080/100 080 (o]
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 034/050 050/050 084/100 084 o
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 040/050 048/050 088/100 088 o
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.57 Semester grade: O Total:648/750 Percentage:86.40

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






